(973)-960-1877 / (561)-419-8319
LED Foldable Grow
Light Z Series
2.8 μmol/J | Fixture Efficacy
Maximize your production, harvest after
harvest, while saving electricity with consistently

PhysioSpec Greenhouse™
Available Spectrums
Ordering Information
4
<15%THD :
GL-Z2640W XYZ
640WPower :
AC100-277V, 50-60 HZInput Voltage :
2.8 µmol/JEfficacy :
1792 µmol/sPPF :
Packing :
-30°C  to +35°CMax. Ambient Temperature :
1590×600×150(mm)
GL-Z1320W XYZ
320W
<15%
Power :
THD :
AC100-277V, 50-60 HZInput Voltage :
2.8 µmol/JEfficacy :
896 µmol/sPPF :
Packing :
-30°C  to +35°CMax. Ambient Temperature :
1590×400×150(mm)
GL-Z3800W XYZ
800W
<15%
Power :
THD :
AC100-277V, 50-60 HZInput Voltage :
2.8 µmol/JEfficacy :
2240 µmol/sPPF :
-30°C  to +35°CMax. Ambient Temperature :
Models
GL-Z4960W XYZ
960W
<15%
Power :
THD :
AC100-277V, 50-60 HZInput Voltage :
2.8 µmol/JEfficacy :
2688 µmol/sPPF :
-30°C  to +35°CMax. Ambient Temperature :
GL-Z51200W XYZ
1200W
<15%
Power :
THD :